
【国民審査】

有効投票数 Ａ

無効投票数 Ｂ

投票総数 Ｃ(=Ａ+Ｂ)

持帰り・その他 Ｄ

投票者数

記載無効 計 

投票数 ③ ＝Ａ(有効投票数)

1 399 0 4,288

2 358 0 4,288

3 368 0 4,288

4 356 0 4,288

5 383 0 4,288

6 365 0 4,288

7 356 0 4,288

8 359 0 4,288

9 356 0 4,288

10 345 0 4,288

11 371 0 4,288

確定時刻

3,943

3,917

道選管使用欄

3,923

3,932

3,929

3,932

22時5分

安浪　亮介

長嶺　安政

草野　耕一

3,889

宇賀　克也 3,920

3,932

3,905

堺　徹

とされた

4,523

0

4,523

4,288

235

罷免を可としない

投票数 ②

開票結果報告書
審

渡邉　惠理子

深山　卓也

罷免を可とする

投票数 ①

林　道晴

岡村　和美

三浦　守

岡　正晶 3,930

開票区 夕張市開票区

告示
番号

①＋②＋③裁判官氏名


